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MERE POULE

CAFE & TEA ROOM

SAVOURY (fingertip pleasure)

Mére Poule’s Veggie Hot Croissant
Tomato, mozzarella, pesto - served with a one-bite lettuce heart

Meére Poule’s Parisian Hot Croissant
Cheese, cooked ham, Mornay sauce - served with a one-bite lettuce heart

Country Cured Meats Board, Sourdough Bread
Kintoa ham, duck breast & Aldudes’ sausage, mild-chorizo & lomo

SUGAR LOVERS

Travel Cake

Vanilla Flan

Soustons Peanut Tart, like a Huge Cookie

3 Homemade Madeleines : vanilla, chocolate, verbena

Cake of the'Day

MENTUS AFTERNOON

Aperitivo 12,00 € Café Péché

croissant + 1 glass of wine

croissant + dessert + coffeex/tea

Chocolat Proust
1 cup of chocolate +:1 dessert

Chicken Little (good kids only) 5,00 €

1 hot milk ou 1.grenadine sirup & water
+ 1'madeleine ou 1 small piece of Travel Cake

1 coffeex + 1 dessert
Lunch 13,00 €  *Thé Impérial
1 tea (2 cups) + 1 dessert

7,00 €

7,00 €

14,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

4,00 €

8,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €
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CAFE & TEA ROOM

WINES - IS5CL

Baron de Bachen - 2016
Tursan blanc AOP

Rosa la Rose’- 2021

6,00 €

6,00 €

Tursan Rosé, vinifiée comme en Provence

Barocco - 2019
Vin des Terroirs Landais IGP

Moelleux du Moment
selon choix de nos sommeliers

COLD DRINKS

Homemade Iced Tea
black tea, lemon, mint, sugar

Eugénie Healthy herbal tea
5 plants, citrus; served chilled

"Patrick Font" fruit juice
25.cl

Coca Zéro
33 cl

"Abatilles" mineral water
50cl/75cl

Perrier or Perrier Menthe
33 cl

6,00 €

6,00 €

4,50 €

4,00 €

4,50 €

3,50 €

3/5,00 €

3,50 €

ALCOOLS

Craft Beer "Effet Papillon"
33 cl

Anis de I'Abbé Boyer
Landes - 3 cl

Whisky The Six Isles
Blended Malt - 3 cl

Chéteau de Sandemagnan
Bas Armagnac - 3 cl

COFFEE/TEA

Expresso or americano”
Double Expresso
Cappuccino or Latte

Black tea "russian style"
(2 cups)

Hot chocolate

* served in our menus

4,00 €

5,00 €

9,00 €

9,50 €

2,00 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €

4,50 €
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